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Balance
Steady on Your Feet  Aug/p. 1

Baldness
What the Heck is Androgenetic Alopecia?  Jan-Feb/p. 2

Blood Pressure
Treating Hypertension in Those Age 80 or Older  May/p. 3
With Rising, a Fall in Blood Pressure  Sep/p. 2
Blood Pressure Monitoring Becomes Ever more Useful  Oct/p. 3

Bones, Joints, and Muscles
Benefits of Rotator Cuff Repair  Jan-Feb/p. 1
Getting Back on Your Feet, Literally  Mar/p. 1
For Tendon Pain, Think Beyond the Needle  Mar/p. 3
Levothyroxine May Increase Fracture Risk  May/p. 3
Building Strong Bones  Nov/p. 3
Back to Massage  Nov/p. 4

Cancer
Five Ways to Prevent Colorectal Cancer  Mar/p. 4
Colonoscopy More Frequent than Recommended in Medicare Patients  June/p. 1
“Microenvironments” are Important in Cancer Control  Nov/p. 2

Coagulation
News for Those with Rhythm Problems  Aug/p. 3
Newer Findings on Anticoagulants  Nov/p. 1
Chocolate Lovers, Rejoice  Nov/p. 4

Cognitive Behavior
Lower Your Risk of Dementia  Jan-Feb/p. 3
When Lapses are Not Just Signs of Aging  Sep/p. 4
Walking May Help Prevent Brain Shrinkage  Oct/p. 2

Colds
Helpful Cold Remedies  Nov/p. 4

Environmental Concerns
House Plants:  More Than Aesthetic Benefits  May/p. 1
Are Full-Body Airport Scanners Safe?  June/p. 4
Pesticide Clean 15 and Dirty Dozen  Sep/p. 1
Drugs in the Water Sep/p. 2

Eyes
The Right Time for Cataract Surgery  June/p. 2



Falls
New Guidelines for Prevention of Falls in Older People  Jan-Feb/p. 4

Fitness and Exercise
Gait Speed Associated with Survival in Older Adults  Jan-Feb/p. 1
Lower Your Risk of Dementia  Jan-Feb/p. 3
Recreational Swimming:  A Healthy Option  Jan-Feb/p. 3
For Tendon Pain, Think Beyond the Needle  Mar/p. 3
Enhance Your Walking Exercise with Trekking Poles  June/p. 1
Overcoming Exercise Hurdles  June/p. 2
New Markets of Health and Disease  June/p. 4
Health Benefits of T’ai Chi  Aug/p. 1
News About Heat Effects  Aug/p. 1
Your Exercise:  Too Wimpy?  Too Hard?  Just Right?  Aug/p. 2
A Stroll Reduces Risk of Peripheral Arterial Disease  Oct/p. 2
Walking May Prevent Brain Shrinkage  Oct/p. 2
Exercising to Relax  Nov/p. 2

Future Medicine
Keeping Your DNA Happy  Mar/p. 2
Save the Cord  May/p. 4
Lecithin, Gut Flora, and the Risk of Heart Disease  May/p. 4
New Markers of Health and Disease  Jun/p. 4
“Just Breathe Out, Please”  Aug/p. 4
A Revelatory Case  Sep/p. 3
Wireless Vital Signs  Oct/p. 3
“Microenvironments” are important in Cancer Control  Nov/p. 2

Health Care
Benefits of Palliative Care  June/p. 3
Journaling for Family and Friends Who Provide Support to Patients  Sep/p. 3

Health Education
Changes that Come with the Affordable Care Act for Ohio  Mar/p. 3
Colonoscopy More Frequent than Recommended in Medicare Patients  June/p. 1
News About Heat Effects  Aug/p. 1
A Good Night’s Sleep Isn’t a Luxury; It’s a Necessity  Aug/p. 4
Quick Queries  Oct/p. 4

Heart
Lower Your Risk of Cardiovascular Disease  Jan-Feb/p. 2
What Can Angioplasty Do for You?  Mar/p. 1
Low-Dose Aspirin in Coronary Heart Disease Prevention  Mar/p. 2
Optimal Triglyceride Levels  May/p. 2
Lecithin, Gut Flora, and the Risk of Heart Disease  May/p. 4
News for Those with Rhythm Problems  Aug/p. 3
Benefits and Risks of Statin Therapy  Aug/p. 4
Newer Findings on Anticoagulants  Nov/p. 1  



Medications
Low-Dose Aspirin in Coronary Heart Disease Prevention  Mar/p. 2
Cough, Cold, and Allergy Meds Pulled Off the Market  Mar/p. 4
Levothyroxine May Increase Fracture Risk  May/p. 3
News for Those with Rhythm Problems  Aug/p. 3
Benefits and Risks of Statin Therapy  Aug/p. 4
Risks with Pain Relievers  Sep/p. 1
Brand Drugs versus Generic Drugs  Sep/p. 3
The Placebo Effect and the Mind-Body Connection  Sep/p. 4
Do you Really Need that Heartburn Med?  Oct/p. 1
Newer Antidepressants Not Necessarily Safest for Older People  Oct/p. 4
Newer Findings on Anticoagulants  Nov/p. 1
Medicinal Benefits of Plant Compounds  Nov/p. 3
Building Stronger Bones  Nov/p. 3
Does Winter Bring You Flaky Heels?  Nov/p. 3

Nutrition
Lower Your Risk of Cardiovascular Disease  Jan-Feb/p. 2
Lower Your Risk of Dementia  Jan-Feb/p. 3
Eating Your Fruits and Vegetables?  Mar/p. 4
Nutritional Issues in Older Adults  May/p. 2
Optimal Triglyceride Levels  May/p. 2
The “Protein Package” Matters in a Low-Carb Diet  June/p. 3
Easy on the Fructose!  Aug/p. 2
How Much Vitamin D Should We Be Consuming?  Aug/p. 3
Warm up to Sunflower Seeds  Oct/p. 1
MyPlate Replaces the Food Pyramid  Nov/p. 1
Medicinal Benefits of Plant Compounds Nov/p. 3
Chocolate Lovers, Rejoice  Nov/p. 4

Pain
The Benefits of Rotator Cuff Repair  Jan-Feb/p. 1
Cooling and Heating to Ease the Pain  Jan-Feb/p. 4
Risks with Pain Relievers  Sep/p. 1
Back to Massage  Nov/p. 4

Sense of Smell
Your Unique Smeller  Jan-Feb/p. 4

Shingles
New Data on the Effectiveness of Shingles Vaccination  June/p. 1

Sleep
A Good Night’s Sleep Isn’t a Luxury:  It’s a Necessity  Aug/p. 4

 Stroke
Chocolate Lovers, Rejoice  Nov/p. 4




